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LEXIS JUNIORS 2024

*アクテビティーは変更の可能性があります。 
*送迎アレンジのある生徒については、迎えの時間、場所を変更することはできません。また、自由行動が認められないため、週末は、ホストファミリーと過ごしてください。

TAP General January &
February Sample Schedule 2024

TAP General July & August 
Sample Schedule 2024

Date

Day

Day

Mon

Mon

Wed

Wed

Fri

Fri

Tue

Tue

Thu

Thu

Week 1

Week 2

Week 5

Week 6

8 Jul

15 Jul

5 Aug

12 Aug

10 Jul

17 Jul

7 Aug

14 Aug

12 Jul

19 Jul

9 Aug

16 Aug

9 Jul

16 Jul

6 Aug

13 Aug

11 Jul

18 Jul

8 Aug

15 Aug

08:30

08:30

Host families bring their students to Lexis campus (first day only)

Host families bring their students to Lexis campus (first day only)

Morning Break

Morning Break

Return to the college

Return to the college

Lunch

Lunch

English Lesson

English Lesson

English Lesson

English Lesson

School closes. Return to homestay

School closes. Return to homestay

Mon:	 Local Tour 

Tue:	 Hasting Street Quiz

Wed:	 Mountain Biking (Sports Shoes)

Thu:	 Tennis (Sports Shoes)

Fri:	 Shopping at Sunshine Plaza

Mon:	 Reptile Show 

Tue:	 Surf Life Savings Presentation and Activities (Swim-wear, Towel, Hat and Sunscreen required)             

Wed:	 Surfing Lesson (17 July) 

	 AM: Eumundi Market, PM: Sunshine Plaza

Thu:	 Team Building Activity (Sports Shoes, Towel)

Fri:	 Indoor Game 

10:30

10:30

16:00

16:00

12:20

12:20

09:00

09:00

10:50

10:50

17:00

17:00

13:15

13:15

ActivityTime

Lexis  Noosa Campus —

Day

Day

Mon

Mon

Wed

Wed

Fri

Fri

Tue

Tue

Thu

Thu

Week 3

Week 4

Week 7

Week 8

22 Jul

29 Jul

19 Aug

26 Aug

24 Jul

31 Jul

21 Aug

28 Aug

26 Jul

2 Aug

23 Aug

30 Aug

23 Jul

30 Jul

20 Aug

27 Aug

25 Jul

1 Aug

22 Aug

29 Aug

08:30

08:30

Host families bring their students to Lexis campus (first day only)

Host families bring their students to Lexis campus (first day only)

Morning Break

Morning Break

Return to the college

Return to the college

Lunch

Lunch

English Lesson

English Lesson

English Lesson

English Lesson

School closes. Return to homestay

School closes. Return to homestay

Mon:	 Mount Coolum Hike (Sports Shoes, Water)

Tue:	 Didgeridoo Lesson 

Wed:	 Pontoon Boating (Swim-wear, Towel, Hat and Sunscreen required)

Thu:	 Sand Castle Competition(Hat and Sunscreen required)

Fri:	 Mocktail Competition and Pizza Movie and Pop Corn

Mon:	 Next Level Adventure Park (Sports Shoes)

Tue:	 Reusable Bag Making

Wed:	 Surfing Lesson (Swim-wear, Towel, Hat and Sunscreen required)

Thu:	 Boomerang Painting (Sports Shoes, Towel)

Fri:	 Scavenger Photo Hunt (Camera)

10:30

10:30

16:00

16:00

12:20

12:20

09:00

09:00

10:50

10:50

17:00

17:00

13:15

13:15


