



Lexis Noosa Campus —

TAP General July & August Sample Schedule 2024



	-			•
	Date		Time	Activity
Dem	VV1	1870 ol- m	08:30	Host families bring their students to Lexis campus (first day only)
Day	Week 1	Week 5	09:00	English Lesson
Mon	8 Jul	5 Aug	10:30	Morning Break
			10:50	English Lesson
Tue	9 Jul	6 Aug	12:20	Lunch
Wed	10 Jul	7 Aug	13:15	Mon: Local Tour Tue: Hasting Street Quiz Wed: Mountain Biking (Sports Shoes) Thu: Tennis (Sports Shoes)
Thu	11 Jul	8 Aug		Fri: Shopping at Sunshine Plaza
Fri	12 Jul	9 Aug	16:00	Return to the college
			17:00	School closes. Return to homestay
Dow	Week 2	Week 6	08:30	Host families bring their students to Lexis campus (first day only)
Day			09:00	English Lesson
Mon	15 Jul	12 Aug	10:30	Morning Break
			10:50	English Lesson
_			12:20	Lunch
Tue Wed	16 Jul 17 Jul	13 Aug 14 Aug	13:15	Mon: Reptile Show Tue: Surf Life Savings Presentation and Activities (Swim-wear, Towel, Hat and Sunscreen required) Wed: Surfing Lesson (17 July) AM: Eumundi Market, PM: Sunshine Plaza
Thu	18 Jul	15 Aug		Thu: Team Building Activity (Sports Shoes, Towel) Fri: Indoor Game
Poi	19 Jul	16 Aug	16:00	Return to the college
Fri			17:00	School closes. Return to homestay
Day	Week 3	Week 7	08:30	Host families bring their students to Lexis campus (first day only)
			09:00	English Lesson
Mon	22 Jul	19 Aug	10:30	Morning Break
			10:50	English Lesson
_			12:20	Lunch
Tue Wed	23 Jul 24 Jul	20 Aug 21 Aug	13:15	Mon: Mount Coolum Hike (Sports Shoes, Water) Tue: Didgeridoo Lesson Wed: Pontoon Boating (Swim-wear, Towel, Hat and Sunscreen required)
Thu	25 Jul	22 Aug		Thu: Sand Castle Competition(Hat and Sunscreen required) Fri: Mocktail Competition and Pizza Movie and Pop Corn
		A E :	16:00	Return to the college
Fri	26 Jul	23 Aug	17:00	School closes. Return to homestay
Day	Week 4	Week 8	08:30	Host families bring their students to Lexis campus (first day only)
Mon	29 Jul	26 Aug	09:00	English Lesson Maraing Break
			10:30	Morning Break
			10:50	English Lesson
Tue	30 Jul	27 Aug	12:20	Lunch
Wed	31 Jul 1 Aug	28 Aug 29 Aug	13:15	Mon: Next Level Adventure Park (Sports Shoes) Tue: Reusable Bag Making Wed: Surfing Lesson (Swim-wear, Towel, Hat and Sunscreen required) Thu: Boomerang Painting (Sports Shoes, Towel) Fri: Scavenger Photo Hunt (Camera)
Tiru	TAUS	25 Aug		Fri: Scavenger Photo Hunt (Camera)
Fri	2 Aug	2 Aug 30 Aug	16:00	Return to the college
	3		17:00	School closes. Return to homestay